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Piirin kilpailut Rovaniemella 7.10.2018
paivitetty 7.10.2018 klo 21.20

MM

Maatta Markku
Maatta Timo
MC

Leikkainen Timo
Salmi Timo
Maatta Pentti
Pernu Veli-Pentti
Kestila Leo
Varis Martti
Nurkkala Jukka
Puustinen Esko

NA
Maikkula Maila

NB

Koskenmaki Leila
Salmi Irma

Miehet

Maatta Timo

Maattd Markku

Salmi Timo

Kestila Leo

Leikkainen Timo

Maatta Pentti

Pernu Veli-Pentti

Puustinen Esko

Nurkkala Jukka

Naiset

Maikkula Maila

Salmi Irma

Koskenmaki Leila

pk 25 tikkaa

PosTi 40
PosTi 38
NpT 32
NpT 27
PosTi 34
NpT 28
NpT 38
NpT 22
NpT 23
NpT 26
NpT 37
NpT 39
NpT 35

pm 250 tikkaa

PosTi MM 192
195
PosTi MM 183
178
NpT MC 195
194
NpT MC 175
186
NpT MC 177
185
PosTi MC 161
160
NpT MC 133
152
NpT MC 104
123
NpT MC 116
109
NpT NA 183
187
NpT NB 156
169
NpT NB 140
127

41
38

33
30
26
35
31
34
17
18

37

38
38

202
204
202
190
175
183
200
179
183
171
152
154
161
158
130
116
129
117

182
188
146
166
155
141

43
36

39
39
34
37
28
34
23
19

40

31
34

207
194
200
205
196
195
178
179
181
198
158
153
150
166
128
121

74
145

193
194
191
157
127
162

40
42

38
37
29
25
31
24
19
22

38

29
27

192
202
206
210
187
181
167
178
166
197
167
161
144
146
147
112

86
134

189
198
146
166
114
177

38
41

38
39
40
38
30
33
32
18

36

35
33

195
205
197
214
187
160
185
175
161
173
143
153
149
134
112
133

98
123

181
201
160
141
153
176

202
195

180
172
163 1x10 5x9
163 1x10 1x9
158
147
114
103

188

172
167

988
1000 1988
988
997 1985
940
913 1853
905
897 1802
868
924 1792
781
781 1562
737
756 1493
621
605 1226
503
628 1131

928
968 1896
799
799 1598
689
783 1472



